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VIVEKANAND 

S.H-81, Near Kamaliya Mill, Warisaliganj, Nawada (Bihar)-805130, Mob.-7783835713, Ph.-06324-273616
                         E-mail : viveka_wrs2000@rediffmail.com, Web : www.vpswarisaliganj.in

PUBLIC SCHOOL
A Senior Secondary School (XIIth), Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

Note : The date of Events/Exams may be changed as per the convenience of authority

APRIL
Ø 13/04/2024 : (Sat.)-Art & Craft
Ø 14/04/2024 : (Sun.)-Ambedkar Jayanti

Ø 29/06/2024 : (Sat.) Quiz Contest

Ø 06/07/2024 : (Sat.)-Dictation/Spelling 
contest

Ø 13/07/2024 : (Sat.)- Drawing/Painting 
Competition

Ø 19/07/2024 : (Fri.)-Mangal Pandey 
Jayanti

Ø 23/07/2024: Bal Gangadhar Tilak 
Jayanti

Ø 15/08/2024 : (Thu.)- Independence Day
Ø 17/08/2024 : (Sat.)Rakhi Competition 

Ø 19/10/2024 : (Sat.)- Wall Painting 
Compt.

Ø 30/10/2024:(Wed)-Rangoli Competition

Ø 28/12/2024 : (Sat.)-Greeting Card 
Making Compt.

Ø 12/01/2025 : (Sun.)- Swami 
Vivekanand Jayanti

Ø 18/01/2025 : (Sat.)- Debate Compt.
Ø 23/01/2025 : (Sun.)-S.C Bose Jayanti
Ø 28/01/2025 : (Tue)-Lala Lajpat Rai 

Ø 13/02/2025 (Thu.) : Sarozani Naidu 
Jayanti

Ø 19/02/2025 (Wed.) : Chhatrapati 
Shiva Ji Jayanti

MONTH WISE ACTIVITIES SESSION 2024-25

HOLIDAYS
u 11 April 2024 (Thu.)-Eid-ul-fitr
u 17 April 2024(Wed.)-Ram Navami
u 18 June 2024 (Tue.)-Eid-ul-Adha
u 18 July 2024 (Thu.) Muharram
u 09 Aug 2024 (Fri.) Nag Panchami
u 19 Aug 2024 (Mon.) Raksha Bandhan
u 26 Sept. 2024 (Mon.) Janmashtami
u 25 Dec 2024 (Wed) Christmas
u 1 Jan 2025 (Wed) New Year
u 15th Jan 2025 (Mon)-Makar Sankranti
u 26 Feb 2025 (Wed.)-Mahashivratri

A������� C������� 2024-25

School No. : 65160       Affiliation No. : 330167

WE MOULD A NEW GENERATION OF GENIUS 

09 to 14 Sept. 2024  Term-1       25-09-2024  

28 to 30 Nov. 2024    P.T-2          07-12-2024  
3rd week of Feb.      Term-2       15-03-2025  

Ø 04/05/2024 : (Sat.)-Poster Making
Ø 04/05/2024 : (Sat.)-Essay Writing 

Compt. 
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­ 15th Aug.2024 (Thu.)-Independence Day
­ 5th Sept. 2024(Thu.)- Teachers Day
­ 2nd Oct. 2024(Wed.)-Mahatma Gandhi &
      Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti
­ 14 Nov. 2024(Thu)- Science Exhibition, &   

Children’s Fete
­ 10 Jan. 2025 (Frid)-Hindi Diwas
­ 12 Jan. 2025 (Sun)- Vivekanand Jayanti
­ 26 Jan. 2025 (Sun)- Republic Day

CELEBRATIONS

VACATIONS
    Vacations            From         To 

Summer Vacation      20/05/2024  18/06/2024 

Deepawali/ Chhath    31/10/2024  09/11/2024 

Dussehra                    10/10/2024  15/10/2024  

Ø 04/09/2024 : (Wed.)Dada Bhai Naroji 
Jayanti

Ø 07/09/2024 : (Sat.)- Writing 
competition 

Ø 27/09/2024 : (Sat.)- Bhagat Singh 
Jayanti

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

Ø 14/11/2024 : (Thu.)-Children’s Day & 
Ø                             Fancy Dress 
Ø 19/11/2024 : (Tue)- Laxmi Bai Jayanti

EXAMINATIONS
Dates            Exams        Results
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